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Club : Sporting Targets Ltd
Discipline : ESP

AAA

#
1

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
T/0 [IName
Martin
Myers
EE88811
Joshua
Bridges
EE122460
Stuart
Donaldson
SS4553
Richard
Hughes
WW574
Joshua
Bennion
EE134349
Tom Young AAA
554940
William
Baughan
EE128828
Andy Moon |AAA
EE38554
Ian Smith |AAA
SS4550

Class |Cat
AAA Senior

AAA Senior

AAA Senior

AAA Senior

AAA Senior

Senior

AAA Senior

Veteran

Senior

[y

NN

Scores by Class / Category

w

U1

(e 2{e)N[e)]

N

Co 00 00

Competition :
Date : 16/09/2023 09:00 - 16/09/2023 18:00

1
9/ 10/ 11/ 12| 13
9/ 10 11 12| 13
8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8 8

Total
90/

89/

87/

86/

85/

85/

85/

84/

84/

ESP HCIT 2023

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17=

17=

19

20=

22

23

Ricky AAA
Draper
EE126584
Joshua AAA
Keeble
WW2370

Mike Jones AAA
WW2371
Nicholas AAA
Portlock
EE100978
Timothy AAA
Webster
EE107539
Jamie AAA
Brightman
EE43085

Paul AAA
Thomas
EE113492
Thomas AAA
Weston
EE103243
Timothy  AAA
Simmons
EE94815

Will Fenner|AAA
EE128120
Bleddyn AAA
Lewis

WW1561

Shaun AAA
Stacey
EE63158

Jacob AAA
O'Loughlin
WW2817
Samuel AAA
Ward

EE130288

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Veteran

Junior

Senior

84/

83/

83/

83/

83/

82/

82/

81/

81/

80/

77/

77 /

76 /

74 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

24= Dean AAA Veteran 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 7 7 7 8 4 8 73/ 100
Horswell
EE38300

24= Graham AAA |SuperVeteran | 5 4 5 5 4 6/ 4 7 7 8 7 5 6 73/ 100
Stirzaker
EE1952

26 Graham AAA |SuperVeteran | 6 5 2| 3| 4/ 5/ 4 8 7 6 5 1 7 63/ 100
Pallot
EE112769
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AA

# T/0 [Name

1 Alan Harris |AA
SS5395

2= Harry AA
Dickens
EE137206

2= Robert Gray |AA
EE29663

4 Matt AA
Bodfish
WW3054

5 Daniel AA
Morgan
WwW1924

6= Lewis AA
Greenhowe
S54955

6= Nigel Hart |AA
WW635

6= Trevyn AA*
Spiers
NI102RR

9= Emma AA
Stacey
EE125027

9= Philip AA
Bryans
NI595L

11 Huw AA
Stephens
WW2514

12= Amy AA
Easeman
EE124370

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat

Senior

Junior

SuperVeteran

Senior

Senior

Senior

Veteran

Senior

Ladies

Veteran

Senior

Ladies

NN

w w

(2019

@ | O

NN

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
9/ 10/ 11 12| 13

8

8

8

8

8

6

8 8 8

Total
7/ 6 7 92/
7/ 6/ 8 85/

8 5 7 85/

8 8 6 84/

8 6 7 82/

7, 4 7/ 80/

8 7 8 80/

8 6/ 7 80/

707 7 79/

7,5 7/ 79/

5 3 5 78/

8 4 8 76/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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14=

14=

14=

17=

17=

20

21=

21=

21=

21=

25

David
Wallace
NI543]
Christopher
Smith
SS5006
Murray
Thomson
SS6050
Philip Patch
Ww311
Kallum
Burrell
EE139976
Lewis
Bryans
NI336G
Peter
Humphreys
WW1858
Louis
Mondesir
EE113633
Ben
Cumming
SS6478
John Preece
WW2125
Mark
Goddard
EE52842
Mike
Harding
WWwW449
Iwan Evans
Ww2831
Aaron
Smyrell
NI270QQ

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

SuperVeteran

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Veteran

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

SuperVeteran

Senior

Senior

76/

75/

75/

75/

74/

74/

74 /

73/

71/

71/

71/

71/

70/

69 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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26=

28

29

30

Thomas
Boles
WW2739
Andrew
Jones
WW2601
Jason
Thorne
WW2702
Kieran
McElhinney
NI151RR

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior

Senior

Veteran

Senior

69/ 100

68/ 100

66 / 100

63/ 100
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/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 7 of 27 (16/09/2023 15:40)
/
)

4 CPSA
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A
Layout 1
Stand, 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12|13
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 13
Targets| 8 6 8 8 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 [Name Class |Cat Total
1 Christopher |A* Senior 5/ 5/ 3/ 8 6 4 8 8 8 6 7 8 6 82/ 100
Maguire
1111742
2= Andrew A* Senior 5/ 6 4 7 4 6 6/ 7 8 8 6 5 7 79/ 100
McKeown
NI108CC
2= Mark A* Junior 8 2 5 7 5 5 4 8 8 8 7 4 8 79/ 100
Scullion
1111381
4 Matthew A* Senior 5 6 5 6 5 5 6/ 6 7 8 6 4 8 77/ 100
Duff
11108380
5= Mark Love |A Senior 5/ 6/ 6/ 6/ 5 4 5 6/ 7 6 7 5 8 76/ 100
556383
5= Robert A Junior 5/'5 4/ 8 4 5 4 7 7 7 8 5 7 76/ 100
Kingston
EE135960
7= Kyle A* Senior 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 4 7 75/ 100
Wallace
NI1411I
7= Scott A Senior 7 5 7 8 4 3 3 7 8 7/ 7/ 2 7 75/ 100
Donachie
554986
9= Kenny A Senior 6/ 2| 5 6 4 4 6 8 8 6 7 4 8 74/ 100
Thomas
NI179EE
9= Spud Wintle A Senior 4 4, 4 8 3 5 6 6 6 8 7 6 7/ 74/ 100
WW2353
11 Robert A* SuperVeteran | 4/ 5 3 8 5 2 4 8 8 7 7/ 5 6 72/ 100
Arthurs

NI208I
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12

13

13

13

16

16

18

18

20

20

20

20

24

25

James
Johnston
SS5337
Aaron
Wallace
S54639
Paul
Griffiths
WW2266
Simon Rose
WW2495
Daniel
Kidner
SS54738
Rhys
Harrison
SS6578
Ian
Marsden
SS819
Niamh
Murphy
1111399
Andrew
MacDonald
SS4541
Linton
Selfridge
NI14600
Lucy Ear
EE141076
Philip
Caskey
NI153PP
John
Wellington
SS6682
Edith
Barnes
SS1341

A*

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Veteran

Ladies

Senior

Senior

Ladies

Senior

Senior

Ladies

71/

70/

70/

70/

69 /

69 /

68 /

68 /

67/

67/

67/

67/

66 /

65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 9 of 27 (16/09/2023 15:40)

25

25

28

29

29

31

31

33

34

35

36

John Hoare A
WW2912
Samuel A
Gorman
NI739G
Sharon A
Niven

SS3615

David Le A
Rendu
EE113613
Rhys Powell A
WW2868
Alexander A
Johnston
SS6471

Iain Barette A
EE112612
Jeremy A
Preece
WW769

Philip Ash |A
WW9o47
Fraser A
Middleton
SS5475
Andrew De A
La Cour
EE97437

Junior

Senior

Ladies

Veteran

Junior

Junior

Veteran

SuperVeteran

SuperVeteran

Veteran

Veteran

65/

65/

64 /

62/

62/

61/

61/

58/

57/

56 /

53/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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T/0 [Name
Colin Dunne |B*
111092
2 Shane B*
Stephens
1111553

3 Bernard B*
Maguire
116275

4 Kyle Dunlop |B*
NI154MM

5= Cian B*
McLoughlin
1111051

5= Matthew B*
Bell
NI301WW

7= Liam B*
McDonnell
1111365

7= Patrick Fox B*
115512

9 Callum B*
Scanlon
1111520

10= Christopher |B*
Gorman
1111891

10= Janine B
White
WW1638

12 Neil B

Cattanach

SS5478

Ll <5

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat

Senior

Senior

Veteran

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

SuperVeteran

Junior

Senior

Ladies

SuperVeteran

NN

w w

(2019

@ | O

NN

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
8 8 8 8

8

8

7

7

8

Total

7 6 8 82/

6

6

8 79/

8 76/

8 74/

7 73/

8 73/

7 72/

8 72/

6 71/

8 70/

8 70/

6 69/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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13=

13=

16

17=

17=

19

20

21

22=

22=

24

25

26

Aidan
O'Sullivan
119324
Ciaran Pyke
1111171
Sean Rigley
1111032
Neil Gibson
NI30O7WW
Rebecca
Adlam
WW2651
Robert
Archibald
SS3362
Andrew
Stead
EE102844
Richard Le
Brun
EE106597
Frankie
McCullough
NI320UU
Craig Ferrie
SS6676
Sophie
Banks
SS5558
Brian Kerr
SS6398
Jim
McGregor
SS3667
Laura Lewis
WW2503

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Ladies

SuperVeteran

SuperVeteran

SuperVeteran

Senior

Senior

Ladies

Veteran

SuperVeteran

Ladies

68 /

68 /
68 /
65/

64 /

64 /

63/

62/

58/

56 /

56 /

54/

52/

41/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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# T/0 [Name
1 Roland
Morris
118979
2 David
Breen
1111431
3 Ciara
Carley
1111281
4= Gerard
Donnelly
1111364
4= Maurice
Ryan
1111081
6= Brian
O'Sullivan
116549
6= Keith
Cummins
NI123GG
8= Adrian
Hamill
NI458W
8= Rory
O'Connor
1111965
10= Claire
Hamilton
NI117KK
10= Paddy
McDOnald
1111323

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
C* Senior
C* Senior
C* Ladies
C* Senior
Cx* Senior
Cx* Senior

C* Veteran

C* Veteran

C* Junior

Cx* Ladies

Cx* Veteran

[Ey

N

w w

ul

N

1

9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
8 8 8 8

8

8

6

5

6

Total
7 71/

7 69/

7 68/

6 67/

8 67/

5 66/

7, 66/

7 63/

8 63/

5 61/

7 61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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12=

14=

16=

16=

18

19

20

Greg C*
Sanderson
EE138890
Tom Morris |C*
1111946

Alan Cx*
Clarke

11189

Mark Magill|/C*
NI123BB

Mick Cx*
O'Connell
1111782
Trevor C*
Wilson

NI4528
Hannah C
McMillan
NI280SS

Alan C*
Beadle
EE133134
Becky C*
Fennessy
1112068

Senior

Veteran

SuperVeteran

Senior

SuperVeteran

SuperVeteran

Ladies

Senior

Ladies

58/

58/

57/

57/

56 /

56 /

54/

52/

34/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Harry AA Junior
Dickens
EE137206
2 Mark A* Junior
Scullion
1111381
3= Jacob AAA |Junior
O'Loughlin
WW2817
3= Robert A Junior
Kingston
EE135960
5 Kallum AA Junior
Burrell
EE139976
6= Ben AA Junior
Cumming
556478
6= Callum B* Junior
Scanlon
1111520
8 Rhys A Junior
Harrison
SS6578
9 John Hoare A Junior
WW2912
10 Rory C* Junior
O'Connor
1111965
11 Rhys A Junior
Powell

WWwW2868

[y

NN

w w

(2009

@ OO

NN

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
8 8 8 8

8

8

6

7

6

Total
8 85/

8 79/

8 76/

7 76/

8 74/

8 71/

6 71/

8 69/

8 65/

8 63/

7 62/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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12 Alexander A Junior 5 6/ 3| 4 4 1 2 6 7 6 6/ 3 8 61/ 100
Johnston
SS6471
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Emma AA Ladies
Stacey
EE125027
2 Amy AA Ladies
Easeman
EE124370
3 Janine B Ladies
White
WW1638
4= Ciara C* Ladies
Carley
1111281
4= Niamh A* Ladies
Murphy
1111399
6 Lucy Earl |A Ladies
EE141076
7 Edith A Ladies
Barnes
SS1341
8= Rebecca B Ladies
Adlam
WW2651
8= Sharon A Ladies
Niven
SS3615
10 Claire Cx* Ladies
Hamilton
NI117KK
11 Sophie B Ladies
Banks

SS5558

[y

N

w w

(2009

[e<2{e){))

NN

Co0 |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12| 13
9/ 10 11/ 12| 13

8

7

8 8 8

77 7

8
Total
7 79/

8 76/

8 70/

7, 68/

6 68/

5 67/

5 65/

8 64/

7, 64/

5 61/

8 56/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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12

13

14

Hannah
McMillan
NI280SS
Laura
Lewis
WW2503
Becky
Fennessy
1112068

C

B

C*

Ladies

Ladies

Ladies

7 0 1 4 0 1 4 7 7 7/ 7, 3] 6 54/ 100

5 0 0 5 2/ 0 1 5 1 7 4 4 7 41/ 100

2

3

1

1/ 2 1 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 34/ 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12|13
Round| 1/ 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Targets| 8 6/ 8 8 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name Class |Cat Total
1 Alan Harris |AA Senior 8 6 8 8 4 6 8 8 8 8 7 6 7 92/ 100
SS5395
2 Martin AAA |Senior 8 5 6 7 6 6 5 7 8 8 8 8 8 90/ 100
Myers
EE88811
3 Joshua AAA |Senior 8 6 4 6 6 4 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 89/ 100
Bridges
EE122460
4 Stuart AAA Senior 7/ 6 5 8 5 5 7 7 7/ 8 8 6 8 87/ 100
Donaldson
SS4553
5 Richard AAA Senior 7/ 4 5 7 6/ 6 6 8 8 6 8 7 8 86/ 100
Hughes
WW574
6= Joshua AAA Senior 6| 3 7 7 5 5 7 8 8 7 7 7 8 85/ 100
Bennion
EE134349
6= Tom Young |AAA |Senior 7/ 6/ 7 6 3 5 5 8 8 8 8 6 8 85/ 100
554940
6= William AAA Senior 8 4 6 8 5 3 6 8 7 8 7 7 8 85/ 100
Baughan
EE128828
9= Ian Smith |AAA |Senior 7/ 6/ 6 8 3 4 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 84/ 100
SS4550
9= Matt AA Senior 5 6 6 8 3/ 6 6 8 7/ 7 8 8 6/ 84/ 100
Bodfish
WW3054
9= Ricky AAA |Senior 6/ 5/ 7 5 6 4 6 8 8 7 8 7 7 84/ 100
Draper
EE126584
12= Joshua AAA |Senior 8 6 4 6 4 5 6 8 8 7 7 6 8 83/ 100
Keeble

WWw2370
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12=

12=

16=

16=

16=

16=

21=

21=

23=

23=

Mike Jones |AAA
WW2371
Nicholas AAA
Portlock
EE100978
Timothy AAA
Webster
EE107539
Christopher A*
Maguire

1111742

Colin Dunne B*
111092

Daniel AA
Morgan
WwW1924

Jamie AAA
Brightman
EE43085

Paul AAA
Thomas
EE113492
Thomas AAA
Weston
EE103243
Timothy AAA
Simmons
EE94815

Lewis AA
Greenhowe
SS4955

Trevyn AA*
Spiers

NI102RR

Will Fenner |AAA
EE128120
Andrew A*
McKeown
NI108CC

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

83/

83/

83/

82/

82/

82/

82/

82/

81/

81/

80 /

80/

80/

79/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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26

28

29

29

31

32

32

32

32

32

37

37

37

37

Shane
Stephens
1111553
Huw
Stephens
Ww2514
Bleddyn
Lewis
WW1561
Matthew
Duff
11108380
Mark Love
SS6383
Christopher
Smith
SS5006
Kyle
Wallace
NI14111
Murray
Thomson
SS6050
Philip Patch
WW311
Scott
Donachie
554986
Kenny
Thomas
NI179EE
Kyle Dunlop
NI154MM
Lewis
Bryans
NI336G
Samuel
Ward
EE130288

B*

AA

AAA

A*

A*

AA

AA

AAA

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

79/

78 /

77 /

77 /

76 /

75/

75/

75/

75/

75/

74 /

74 /

74 /

74 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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42=

42=

45

46=

46=

46=

50=

50=

50=

50=

Spud Wintle A
WW2353

Cian B*
McLoughlin
1111051

Louis AA
Mondesir
EE113633
Matthew B*
Bell

NI301WW

Liam B*
McDonnell
1111365

James A
Johnston
SS5337

John Preece AA
WW2125

Mark AA
Goddard
EE52842
Roland C*
Morris

118979

Aaron A
Wallace
SS4639
Christopher B*
Gorman
1111891

Iwan Evans |AA
WW2831

Paul A
Griffiths
WW2266
Simon Rose A
WW2495

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

74 /

73/

73/

73/

72/

71/

71/

71/

71/

70/

70/

70/

70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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55

55

55

55

59

59

59

59

63

63

63

63

63

68

Aaron AA
Smyrell
NI270QQ
Daniel A
Kidner

554738

David Breen |C*
1111431
Thomas AA
Boles

WW2739

Aidan B*
O'Sullivan
119324

Andrew AA
Jones

WW2601
Ciaran Pyke |B*
1111171

Sean Rigley B*
1111032
Andrew A
MacDonald
554541

Gerard Cc*
Donnelly
1111364

Linton A
Selfridge
NI14600
Maurice C*
Ryan

1111081

Philip A
Caskey
NI153PP

Brian C*
O'Sullivan
116549

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

69/

69/

69/

69 /

68/

68/

68/
68/

67/

67/

67/

67/

67/

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

68= John A Senior 6/ 3/ 2/ 31 2/ 4 0 8 7 8 8 7 8 66/ 100
Wellington
SS6682

70= Neil Gibson |B* Senior 4 3/ 7 5 1 2 5 8 7 5 8 3 7 65/ 100
NI307WW

70= Samuel A Senior 5/ 2 5 6 4 4 4 8 5 8 8 0 6/ 65/ 100
Gorman
NI739G

72 Kieran AA Senior 4 1/ 2 8 4 5 2 7/ 6 8 6 3 7 63/ 100
McElhinney
NI151RR

73= Frankie B Senior 50 3 3 6/ 5 2 7 7/ 5 4 4 7/ 58/ 100
McCullough
NI320UU

73= Greg C* Senior 7/ 4 3 6 0 4 3 4 3/ 7 7 4 6/ 58/ 100
Sanderson
EE138890

75 Mark Magill |C* Senior 6/ 2 3 6 3/ 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 8 57/ 100
NI123BB

76 Craig Ferrie |B Senior 6 2/ 3 8 3/ 4 4 5 3 4 6/ 0 8 56/ 100
SS6676

77 Alan Beadle |C* Senior 6/ 2 4 0 4 0 2 8 7/ 6 5 2 6/ 52/ 100
EE133134
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Robert AA SuperVeteran
Gray
EE29663
2 David AA* |SuperVeteran
Wallace
NI543]
3 Graham AAA |SuperVeteran
Stirzaker
EE1952
4= Patrick B*
Fox
115512
4= Robert A*
Arthurs
NI208I
6 Mike AA SuperVeteran
Harding
WW449
7 Neil B
Cattanach
SS5478
8 Robert B
Archibald
SS3362
9= Andrew B
Stead
EE102844
9= Graham |AAA SuperVeteran
Pallot
EE112769
11 Richard Le B
Brun
EE106597
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Jeremy
Preece
WW769
Alan
Clarke
11189
Philip Ash
WW9o47
Mick
O'Connell
1111782
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Wilson
NI4528
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McGregor
SS3667
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A

C*
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name Class |Cat
1 Andy Moon |AAA |Veteran
EE38554
2 Nigel Hart |AA Veteran
WW635
3 Philip AA Veteran
Bryans
NI595L
4 Shaun AAA |Veteran
Stacey
EE63158
5 Bernard B* Veteran
Maguire
116275
6 Peter AA Veteran
Humphreys
WWwW1858
7 Dean AAA Veteran
Horswell
EE38300
8 Ian A Veteran
Marsden
SS819
9= Jason AA Veteran
Thorne
WW2702
9= Keith C* Veteran
Cummins
NI123GG
11 Adrian Cx* Veteran
Hamill

NI458W
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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David Le A
Rendu
EE113613

Iain Barette A
EE112612
Paddy C*
McDOnald
1111323

Tom Morris |C*
1111946

Fraser A
Middleton
SS5475

Brian Kerr |B
SS6398
Andrew De |A
La Cour
EE97437

Veteran
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Veteran
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